with new style grate bars and blue-
stone heads, all complete. 

16,000 feet, B. M., of timber and planking. 
for bracing and sheet-piling 

1,941 feet, B. M., of timber and planking for 
foundation. 

The time allowed to complete the whole work 
is one hundred and twenty-five (125) working 
days. 

The amount of the security required will be 
Forty-five Hundred Dollars ($4,500). 

No. S. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE 
LABOR AND MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR 
BUILDING SEWER AND APPURTENANCES 
IN TWO HUNDRED AND FOURTH STREET, 
BETWEEN HARLEM RIVER AND NINTH

[...]

SHED AND CULVERT AND DQ 

W 	

OING ALL
AT 

THE NE CANAR I M E PUPING STATION, 
NEAR AVENUE D AND REMSEN AVENUE, 
IN THE BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN.- 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the work will be one hundred (too) working 
days. 

The surety required will be Thirteen Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($13,500). 

The bidder will state the price of each item 
or article contained in the specifications or sched-
ula herein contained or hereto annexed, per 
linear foot, per yard or other unit of mepsure-
meat, by which the bids will be tested. 

The bids will be compared and each contract